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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Elliot Lafollette      M2029         1/10     1:18:18    5:59     1:18:19
2     Travis Jewell          M3039         1/18     1:21:59    6:16     1:21:59
3     Eric Barnes            M5059          1/8     1:23:10    6:21     1:23:10
4     Nick Eitzmann          M3039         2/18     1:29:41    6:51     1:29:42
5     Seth Bailey            M2029         2/10     1:32:15    7:03     1:32:14
6     Aaron Gallegos         M2029         3/10     1:33:57    7:10     1:33:49
7     Bryce Johnson          M3039         3/18     1:34:58    7:15     1:34:53
8     Alex Lopez             M2029         4/10     1:34:55    7:15     1:34:56
9     Matt Flores            M3039         4/18     1:36:10    7:19     1:35:40
10    Stanley Kleppinger     M4049         1/14     1:38:03    7:28     1:37:41
11    Lyndsay Riggs          F3039         1/28     1:38:09    7:30     1:38:10
12    Jeff Morrick           M4049         2/14     1:38:47    7:32     1:38:41
13    Daniel Ragland         M3039         5/18     1:40:01    7:37     1:39:44
14    Wanda Essink           F5059          1/7     1:40:21    7:40     1:40:16
15    Michael Bergen         M3039         6/18     1:40:20    7:40     1:40:18
16    Neal Schlautman        M5059          2/8     1:40:23    7:40     1:40:19
17    Sara Williamson        F3039         2/28     1:41:11    7:44     1:41:09
18    Skyler Key             M0119          1/3     1:41:43    7:45     1:41:30
19    Mark Zajack            M4049         3/14     1:42:20    7:48     1:42:00
20    Bryant Kagay           M3039         7/18     1:42:41    7:51     1:42:40
21    Dale Miller            M4049         4/14     1:42:55    7:51     1:42:48
22    Dawn Claus             F5059          2/7     1:44:01    7:56     1:43:56
23    Lori Merritt           F4049         1/24     1:43:59    7:57     1:43:58
24    Meredith Smith         F4049         2/24     1:44:41    8:00     1:44:37
25    Michael Pratt          M5059          3/8     1:45:57    8:04     1:45:41
26    Steve Atwater          M4049         5/14     1:45:51    8:05     1:45:48
27    Declan Palmer          M0119          2/3     1:46:40    8:09     1:46:38
28    Dustin Johnson         M3039         8/18     1:49:07    8:20     1:49:01
29    Mike Szekely           M5059          4/8     1:49:23    8:21     1:49:17
30    Matthew Lacompte       M2029         5/10     1:50:14    8:25     1:50:11
31    Audrey Jensen          F3039         3/28     1:50:21    8:25     1:50:13
32    Kirk Hansen            M4049         6/14     1:50:53    8:28     1:50:46
33    Bryce Sadd             M3039         9/18     1:51:20    8:30     1:51:10
34    Randi Cartier          F2029         1/25     1:51:52    8:33     1:51:48
35    Reagan Janzen          F0119          1/5     1:51:54    8:33     1:51:49
36    Dan Bruns              M3039        10/18     1:54:51    8:45     1:54:34
37    Grace Simon            F0119          2/5     1:55:59    8:51     1:55:56
38    Troy Hiebner           M4049         7/14     1:56:01    8:52     1:55:58
39    Nicole Miller          F3039         4/28     1:56:09    8:52     1:56:03
40    Sean Stanek            M3039        11/18     1:56:39    8:53     1:56:21
41    Jill Hurlbut           F5059          3/7     1:56:47    8:55     1:56:38
42    Anna Hurlbut           F2029         2/25     1:56:47    8:55     1:56:38
43    Laura Walker           F3039         5/28     1:57:05    8:56     1:56:58
44    Josh Carpenter         M3039        12/18     1:58:01    8:59     1:57:38
45    Monica Lee-Buss        F3039         6/28     1:59:24    9:06     1:59:07
46    Caleb Chvatal          M2029         6/10     1:59:42    9:07     1:59:21
47    Abbie Williams         F3039         7/28     1:59:48    9:07     1:59:25
48    Monica Vandergriend    F5059          4/7     2:00:30    9:12     2:00:19
49    Nick Mouw              M3039        13/18     2:00:30    9:12     2:00:26
50    Emily Mouw             F3039         8/28     2:00:30    9:12     2:00:26
51    Lynn Sund              F3039         9/28     2:00:35    9:12     2:00:28
52    Hannah Moran           F3039        10/28     2:00:35    9:12     2:00:28
53    Mindy Diller           F3039        11/28     2:00:37    9:12     2:00:28
54    Jennifer Renton        F4049         3/24     2:00:37    9:12     2:00:28
55    Sarah Ostrom           F0119          3/5     2:00:44    9:13     2:00:39
56    Scott Bryant           M3039        14/18     2:00:56    9:14     2:00:46
57    Itzul Diaz             F3039        12/28     2:01:52    9:17     2:01:36
58    Mick Bosilevac         M5059          5/8     2:02:22    9:19     2:01:59
59    Cara Skradski          F4049         4/24     2:02:26    9:20     2:02:06
60    Tony Hall              M5059          6/8     2:02:42    9:22     2:02:30
61    Todd Lane              M4049         8/14     2:02:47    9:22     2:02:35
62    Christine Steinhauser  F5059          5/7     2:03:49    9:27     2:03:39
63    Laken Vrbas            F3039        13/28     2:04:43    9:31     2:04:31
64    Jody Stutzman          F3039        14/28     2:05:09    9:33     2:04:59
65    Winnie Poland          F4049         5/24     2:05:27    9:34     2:05:10
66    Jennifer Mankin        F2029         3/25     2:05:39    9:35     2:05:30
67    Shannon Francis        F3039        15/28     2:05:58    9:37     2:05:57
68    Jodi Skalka            F3039        16/28     2:06:52    9:41     2:06:41
69    Naxiely Ruiz           F3039        17/28     2:07:11    9:42     2:06:54
70    Tanya Poehler          F4049         6/24     2:07:28    9:44     2:07:22
71    Ralisa Leaman          F4049         7/24     2:07:34    9:44     2:07:29
72    Erick Espinoza         M2029         7/10     2:09:46    9:53     2:09:18
73    Folarin Amoo           M3039        15/18     2:09:45    9:54     2:09:33
74    Michael Harling        M4049         9/14     2:09:54    9:54     2:09:41
75    Rachel Brown           F3039        18/28     2:10:14    9:55     2:09:53
76    Jennifer Brown         F4049         8/24     2:10:28    9:56     2:10:07
77    Tyson Kottwitz         M0119          3/3     2:10:23    9:56     2:10:07
78    Dean Kottwitz          M4049        10/14     2:10:23    9:56     2:10:08
79    Richard Friedrichsen   M7099          1/1     2:10:21    9:57     2:10:14
80    Garret Johns           M2029         8/10     2:10:19    9:57     2:10:17
81    Jacob Harmon           M2029         9/10     2:11:04    9:59     2:10:37
82    Kelsey Bergen          F3039        19/28     2:10:45    9:59     2:10:38
83    Kristin Sandstede      F4049         9/24     2:11:04   10:00     2:10:49
84    Jason Buss             M3039        16/18     2:11:38   10:02     2:11:19
85    Ben Yax                M4049        11/14     2:12:01   10:02     2:11:23
86    Katie Almquist         F2029         4/25     2:11:36   10:03     2:11:30
87    Nicole Terrell         F3039        20/28     2:13:00   10:08     2:12:37
88    Courtney Bittfield     F2029         5/25     2:13:01   10:08     2:12:37
89    Carie Meyers           F4049        10/24     2:13:42   10:11     2:13:24
90    Dana Johnson           M6069          1/1     2:14:28   10:15     2:14:05
91    Daniell Ferguson       F3039        21/28     2:14:29   10:15     2:14:14
92    Nate Smith             M4049        12/14     2:14:47   10:17     2:14:43
93    Michelle Dutcher       F3039        22/28     2:15:41   10:21     2:15:30
94    Wendy Deyo             F4049        11/24     2:15:41   10:21     2:15:30
95    Jodi Wurm              F2029         6/25     2:15:48   10:22     2:15:41
96    Kenzie Kloke           F2029         7/25     2:16:03   10:23     2:15:57
97    Chelby Schlichtman     F2029         8/25     2:18:51   10:34     2:18:23
98    Madeline Simon         F0119          4/5     2:19:10   10:38     2:19:05
99    Rachel Cunningham      F4049        12/24     2:19:44   10:39     2:19:24
100   Jillian Manzer         F3039        23/28     2:21:13   10:45     2:20:38
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101   Sondra Marvin          F4049        13/24     2:20:49   10:45     2:20:41
102   Keenan Brown           M2029        10/10     2:21:40   10:47     2:21:13
103   Audra Zavodny          F2029         9/25     2:22:28   10:51     2:22:00
104   Jyssica Forch          F2029        10/25     2:22:41   10:53     2:22:23
105   Shelley Wamsley        F2029        11/25     2:22:41   10:53     2:22:23
106   Karlin Aloisio         F2029        12/25     2:22:59   10:54     2:22:38
107   Steve Walmsley         M3039        17/18     2:22:59   10:54     2:22:39
108   Myah Brown             F0119          5/5     2:23:39   10:57     2:23:18
109   Greg Lant              M4049        13/14     2:23:46   10:58     2:23:28
110   Chelsea Hampton        F3039        24/28     2:23:47   10:59     2:23:45
111   Bethany Thompson       F3039        25/28     2:25:38   11:06     2:25:25
112   Gordon Wheeler         M5059          7/8     2:25:55   11:07     2:25:35
113   Ashley Wessel          F2029        13/25     2:26:35   11:11     2:26:20
114   Julia Wessel           F4049        14/24     2:26:36   11:11     2:26:21
115   Karina Bartlett        F4049        15/24     2:26:38   11:11     2:26:26
116   Shonna Parker          F4049        16/24     2:26:39   11:11     2:26:26
117   Teresa Gregg           F4049        17/24     2:26:52   11:11     2:26:31
118   Renste Moeller         F2029        14/25     2:27:35   11:15     2:27:16
119   Jacqueline Brown       F2029        15/25     2:28:07   11:17     2:27:38
120   Stephanie Keener       F2029        16/25     2:28:32   11:19     2:28:03
121   Kathryn Peterson       F2029        17/25     2:31:05   11:31     2:30:46
122   Eric Moeller           M3039        18/18     2:33:35   11:42     2:33:15
123   Stephanie Anderson     F2029        18/25     2:36:26   11:55     2:36:00
124   Lauren Slaughter       F2029        19/25     2:36:26   11:55     2:36:00
125   Leslie Kober           F4049        18/24     2:37:52   12:02     2:37:38
126   Shandra Uden           F4049        19/24     2:37:52   12:03     2:37:41
127   Lori Wagner            F5059          6/7     2:38:14   12:04     2:37:58
128   Allison Simon          F3039        26/28     2:39:28   12:10     2:39:17
129   Becky Krumm            F4049        20/24     2:45:08   12:35     2:44:43
130   Jed Palmer             M4049        14/14     2:46:17   12:41     2:46:05
131   Yazmine Metteer        F3039        27/28     2:47:13   12:45     2:46:55
132   Bobbi-Jean Ludwig      F4049        21/24     2:47:44   12:48     2:47:29
133   Valerie Bren           F2029        20/25     2:49:24   12:55     2:49:09
134   Elizabeth Kavan        F3039        28/28     2:50:43   13:00     2:50:17
135   Stacy Persson          F2029        21/25     2:50:55   13:02     2:50:40
136   Lydia Lough            F2029        22/25     2:51:15   13:03     2:50:50
137   Michelle Trenkle       F4049        22/24     2:52:37   13:09     2:52:11
138   Susan Fladhammer       F4049        23/24     3:00:42   13:47     3:00:29
139   Alexandria Fladhammer  F2029        23/25     3:00:42   13:47     3:00:29
140   Rachel Florek          F5059          7/7     3:05:53   14:11     3:05:44
141   Sara Florek            F2029        24/25     3:05:53   14:11     3:05:44
142   Christine Biere        F6069          1/1     3:08:16   14:21     3:07:51
143   Abigail Kryzsko        F2029        25/25     3:29:01   15:57     3:28:47
144   Amber Klein            F4049        24/24     3:29:01   15:57     3:28:48
145   Nate Jurgens           M5059          8/8     3:34:14   16:20     3:33:49
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